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Pl tno Name Time

D14 (Damen bis 14)  (9)

1 50 Anna Karlová 17:41 1(63) 2(86) 3(52) 4(53) 5(58) 6(56) 7(77) 8(51) 9(100) Finish
3 OK Jilemnice JIL1 2:20 3:47 6:48 8:39 11:12 12:41 15:10 16:32 17:16 17:41

#1 AA 2,320 km 2:20 1:27 3:01 1:51 2:33 1:29 2:29 1:22 0:44 0:25
2 49 Alzbeta Podrabska 22:37 1(63) 2(86) 3(52) 4(56) 5(58) 6(55) 7(77) 8(51) 9(100) Finish

1 Slavia Liberec orien 1:49 3:38 8:12 11:15 13:27 15:13 18:38 20:36 22:02 22:37
#2 AB 2,380 km 1:49 1:49 4:34 3:03 2:12 1:46 3:25 1:58 1:26 0:35

3 50 Ema Gottsteinová 22:46 1(86) 2(62) 3(52) 4(56) 5(58) 6(55) 7(77) 8(51) 9(100) Finish
2 OK Jilemnice JIL1 3:34 5:53 8:16 11:12 13:30 15:09 19:07 21:07 22:16 22:46

#8 CB 2,380 km 3:34 2:19 2:23 2:56 2:18 1:39 3:58 2:00 1:09 0:30
4 48 Marie Bartošová 24:34 1(86) 2(62) 3(52) 4(53) 5(58) 6(56) 7(77) 8(51) 9(100) Finish

1 MLOK Mariánské Lá 3:33 5:38 7:43 10:17 13:02 15:35 18:50 21:58 23:16 24:34
#7 CA 2,310 km 3:33 2:05 2:05 2:34 2:45 2:33 3:15 3:08 1:18 1:18

5 50 Šárka Mateásková 25:22 1(87) 2(65) 3(52) 4(54) 5(57) 6(56) 7(77) 8(51) 9(100) Finish *53 *38
1 OK Jilemnice JIL1 2:33 4:43 7:46 10:55 14:16 15:14 21:32 23:17 24:52 25:22 10:02 24:17

#6 BC 2,410 km 2:33 2:10 3:03 3:09 3:21 0:58 6:18 1:45 1:35 0:30
6 48 Iva Nádenícková 26:13 1(63) 2(86) 3(52) 4(56) 5(58) 6(55) 7(77) 8(51) 9(100) Finish

2 MLOK Mariánské Lá 2:13 4:15 9:03 12:31 15:16 17:04 20:56 24:19 25:11 26:13
#2 AB 2,380 km 2:13 2:02 4:48 3:28 2:45 1:48 3:52 3:23 0:52 1:02

7 49 Tereza Peckova 26:35 1(86) 2(62) 3(52) 4(53) 5(58) 6(56) 7(77) 8(51) 9(100) Finish *87 *65 *54
3 Slavia Liberec orien ----- ----- 11:13 ----- 17:23 19:36 23:35 24:56 26:05 26:35 6:01 8:19 14:21

#7 CA 2,310 km 11:13 6:10 2:13 3:59 1:21 1:09 0:30
*57

18:32

8 48 Veronika Ziebová 31:48 1(87) 2(65) 3(52) 4(54) 5(57) 6(56) 7(77) 8(51) 9(100) Finish
3 MLOK Mariánské Lá 3:18 5:34 8:54 11:59 15:42 16:39 20:02 29:53 31:12 31:48

#6 BC 2,410 km 3:18 2:16 3:20 3:05 3:43 0:57 3:23 9:51 1:19 0:36
9 49 Lea Andrlova 31:49 1(87) 2(65) 3(52) 4(54) 5(57) 6(56) 7(77) 8(51) 9(100) Finish

2 Slavia Liberec orien 5:06 7:37 11:54 17:14 20:45 22:01 28:07 29:33 31:17 31:49
#6 BC 2,410 km 5:06 2:31 4:17 5:20 3:31 1:16 6:06 1:26 1:44 0:32

D18 (Damen bis 18)  (15)

1 42 Rozálie Kucharová 24:12 1(69) 2(74) 3(75) 4(84) 5(62) 6(53) 7(58) 8(56) 9(77) 10(51) 11(100) Finish *85
2 TJ Jiskra Nejdek NE 2:59 5:26 7:10 9:40 14:09 15:40 17:55 19:37 22:00 23:08 23:51 24:12 10:23

#3 AC 3,400 km 2:59 2:27 1:44 2:30 4:29 1:31 2:15 1:42 2:23 1:08 0:43 0:21
2 42 Regina Tokárová 26:55 1(74) 2(75) 3(83) 4(85) 5(62) 6(54) 7(56) 8(58) 9(77) 10(51) 11(100) Finish

3 TJ Jiskra Nejdek NE 6:28 8:05 10:41 11:48 16:05 18:15 19:47 21:58 24:41 25:53 26:34 26:55
#8 CB 3,680 km 6:28 1:37 2:36 1:07 4:17 2:10 1:32 2:11 2:43 1:12 0:41 0:21

3 41 Dominika Kalenská 28:10 1(74) 2(75) 3(83) 4(85) 5(62) 6(53) 7(58) 8(56) 9(77) 10(51) 11(100) Finish
3 SK Studenec STH1 7:03 8:43 11:27 13:05 17:29 19:02 21:36 23:14 25:41 27:06 27:50 28:10

#9 CC 3,610 km 7:03 1:40 2:44 1:38 4:24 1:33 2:34 1:38 2:27 1:25 0:44 0:20
4 42 Katerina Cerná 28:32 1(70) 2(74) 3(83) 4(85) 5(62) 6(56) 7(58) 8(55) 9(77) 10(51) 11(100) Finish

1 TJ Jiskra Nejdek NE 4:34 5:55 10:07 11:24 15:34 17:59 20:07 21:44 24:36 26:02 26:46 28:32
#4 BA 3,680 km 4:34 1:21 4:12 1:17 4:10 2:25 2:08 1:37 2:52 1:26 0:44 1:46

5 43 Magdaléna Rydlová 28:52 1(69) 2(74) 3(75) 4(84) 5(62) 6(53) 7(58) 8(56) 9(77) 10(51) 11(100) Finish
1 OOB TJ Tatran Jabl 3:36 6:26 8:05 11:03 17:11 19:00 21:42 23:22 25:59 27:29 28:21 28:52

#3 AC 3,400 km 3:36 2:50 1:39 2:58 6:08 1:49 2:42 1:40 2:37 1:30 0:52 0:31
6 40 N.N. 29:31 1(69) 2(74) 3(75) 4(84) 5(62) 6(53) 7(58) 8(56) 9(77) 10(51) 11(100) Finish

3 OOS TJ Spartak Vrc 3:46 6:53 8:36 12:01 18:45 20:28 23:03 24:31 27:08 28:30 29:13 29:31
#3 AC 3,400 km 3:46 3:07 1:43 3:25 6:44 1:43 2:35 1:28 2:37 1:22 0:43 0:18

7 41 Tereza Chrástová 29:46 1(70) 2(74) 3(83) 4(85) 5(62) 6(54) 7(56) 8(58) 9(77) 10(51) 11(100) Finish *53
1 SK Studenec STH1 4:36 5:56 10:30 11:31 15:51 20:01 22:00 23:49 26:43 28:41 29:24 29:46 17:54

#5 BB 3,680 km 4:36 1:20 4:34 1:01 4:20 4:10 1:59 1:49 2:54 1:58 0:43 0:22
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Pl tno Name Time

D18 (Damen bis 18)  (15) (cont.)

1 42 Rozálie Kucharová 24:12 1(69) 2(74) 3(75) 4(84) 5(62) 6(53) 7(58) 8(56) 9(77) 10(51) 11(100) Finish �*85
2 TJ Jiskra Nejdek NE 2:59 5:26 7:10 9:40 14:09 15:40 17:55 19:37 22:00 23:08 23:51 24:12 �10:23

#3 AC 3,400 km 2:59 2:27 1:44 2:30 4:29 1:31 2:15 1:42 2:23 1:08 0:43 0:21

8 41 Šárka Rückerová 29:53 1(69) 2(74) 3(75) 4(84) 5(62) 6(56) 7(58) 8(55) 9(77) 10(51) 11(100) Finish
2 SK Studenec STH1 4:27 7:10 9:00 12:08 17:31 20:01 22:31 24:16 27:16 28:44 29:29 29:53

#1 AA 3,480 km 4:27 2:43 1:50 3:08 5:23 2:30 2:30 1:45 3:00 1:28 0:45 0:24
9 40 N.N. 31:18 1(74) 2(75) 3(83) 4(85) 5(62) 6(54) 7(56) 8(58) 9(77) 10(51) 11(100) Finish *53

1 OOS TJ Spartak Vrc 5:48 8:10 10:45 12:10 16:26 20:13 22:16 24:38 28:01 29:34 30:48 31:18 18:10
#8 CB 3,680 km 5:48 2:22 2:35 1:25 4:16 3:47 2:03 2:22 3:23 1:33 1:14 0:30

10 40 N.N. 31:31 1(70) 2(74) 3(83) 4(85) 5(62) 6(56) 7(58) 8(55) 9(77) 10(51) 11(100) Finish
2 OOS TJ Spartak Vrc 5:55 7:32 12:02 13:09 18:28 21:04 23:36 24:48 28:27 30:13 31:01 31:31

#4 BA 3,680 km 5:55 1:37 4:30 1:07 5:19 2:36 2:32 1:12 3:39 1:46 0:48 0:30
11 39 Pavla Blahová 33:33 1(69) 2(74) 3(75) 4(84) 5(62) 6(56) 7(58) 8(55) 9(77) 10(51) 11(100) Finish

3 SK Praga PGP1 4:51 8:16 10:13 14:35 20:45 23:42 25:56 27:18 30:56 32:19 33:09 33:33
#1 AA 3,480 km 4:51 3:25 1:57 4:22 6:10 2:57 2:14 1:22 3:38 1:23 0:50 0:24

12 43 Adéla Rydlová 33:41 1(70) 2(74) 3(83) 4(85) 5(62) 6(56) 7(58) 8(55) 9(77) 10(51) 11(100) Finish
3 OOB TJ Tatran Jabl 6:34 8:06 13:50 15:30 20:37 23:30 26:16 27:37 30:45 32:08 33:12 33:41

#4 BA 3,680 km 6:34 1:32 5:44 1:40 5:07 2:53 2:46 1:21 3:08 1:23 1:04 0:29
13 43 Katerina Nagyová 37:02 1(74) 2(75) 3(83) 4(85) 5(62) 6(54) 7(56) 8(58) 9(77) 10(51) 11(100) Finish

2 OOB TJ Tatran Jabl 7:56 9:47 12:56 14:48 20:00 23:09 28:43 30:48 34:19 35:51 36:35 37:02
#8 CB 3,680 km 7:56 1:51 3:09 1:52 5:12 3:09 5:34 2:05 3:31 1:32 0:44 0:27

14 39 Emma Doubková 38:40 1(70) 2(74) 3(83) 4(85) 5(62) 6(53) 7(58) 8(56) 9(77) 10(51) 11(100) Finish
1 SK Praga PGP1 10:29 12:04 16:38 18:04 22:37 28:02 30:36 32:29 35:24 37:04 38:06 38:40

#6 BC 3,610 km 10:29 1:35 4:34 1:26 4:33 5:25 2:34 1:53 2:55 1:40 1:02 0:34
15 39 Adéla Anna Tomaide 56:35 1(74) 2(75) 3(83) 4(85) 5(62) 6(54) 7(56) 8(58) 9(77) 10(51) 11(100) Finish

2 SK Praga PGP1 14:56 17:09 20:33 22:06 28:35 37:39 40:16 48:31 52:45 55:02 56:03 56:35
#8 CB 3,680 km 14:56 2:13 3:24 1:33 6:29 9:04 2:37 8:15 4:14 2:17 1:01 0:32

D21 (Damen Elite)  (30)

1 21 N.N. 27:42 1(70) 2(74) 3(84) 4(62) 5(53) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(56) 10(77) 11(51) 12(63) 13(100) Finish
3 OOS TJ Spartak Vrc 3:46 4:54 8:41 12:21 13:40 17:29 17:47 21:17 22:11 24:08 24:56 26:20 27:22 27:42

#4 BA 4,730 km 3:46 1:08 3:47 3:40 1:19 3:49 0:18 3:30 0:54 1:57 0:48 1:24 1:02 0:20
*83 *38

8:14 25:32

2 23 Kristýna Kolínová 29:00 1(70) 2(74) 3(84) 4(62) 5(55) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(56) 10(77) 11(51) 12(63) 13(100) Finish
3 Oddíl OB Kotlárka 3:55 5:03 8:36 12:44 14:35 18:30 18:46 22:39 23:39 25:46 26:36 27:45 28:39 29:00

#6 BC 4,730 km 3:55 1:08 3:33 4:08 1:51 3:55 0:16 3:53 1:00 2:07 0:50 1:09 0:54 0:21
3 18 Lenka Mechlová 29:28 1(74) 2(75) 3(85) 4(62) 5(53) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(56) 10(77) 11(51) 12(63) 13(100) Finish

3 OK Slavia Hradec K 5:33 7:00 8:36 12:24 13:51 18:29 18:49 22:58 23:54 26:05 27:04 28:12 29:07 29:28
#7 CA 4,670 km 5:33 1:27 1:36 3:48 1:27 4:38 0:20 4:09 0:56 2:11 0:59 1:08 0:55 0:21

4 21 nn 30:09 1(69) 2(74) 3(75) 4(84) 5(62) 6(55) 7(61) 8(60) 9(58) 10(56) 11(77) 12(51) 13(63) 14(100)
1 OOS TJ Spartak Vrc 2:43 4:55 6:18 8:34 12:46 14:36 19:24 19:42 23:29 24:32 26:39 27:41 28:50 29:45

#3 AC 4,770 km 2:43 2:12 1:23 2:16 4:12 1:50 4:48 0:18 3:47 1:03 2:07 1:02 1:09 0:55
Finish
30:09
0:24

5 22 Veronika Kubinova 31:05 1(74) 2(75) 3(85) 4(62) 5(55) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(56) 10(77) 11(51) 12(63) 13(100) Finish
1 TJ Slovan Karlovy V 5:17 6:31 8:08 11:51 13:47 19:07 19:30 23:38 24:45 27:03 28:29 29:40 30:36 31:05

#9 CC 4,660 km 5:17 1:14 1:37 3:43 1:56 5:20 0:23 4:08 1:07 2:18 1:26 1:11 0:56 0:29
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Pl tno Name Time

D21 (Damen Elite)  (30) (cont.)

1 21 N.N. 27:42 1(70) 2(74) 3(84) 4(62) 5(53) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(56) 10(77) 11(51) 12(63) 13(100) Finish
3 OOS TJ Spartak Vrc 3:46 4:54 8:41 12:21 13:40 17:29 17:47 21:17 22:11 24:08 24:56 26:20 27:22 27:42

#4 BA 4,730 km 3:46 1:08 3:47 3:40 1:19 3:49 0:18 3:30 0:54 1:57 0:48 1:24 1:02 0:20
�*83 �*38

�8:14 �25:32

6 23 Marie Pospíšilová 32:50 1(74) 2(75) 3(85) 4(62) 5(54) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(56) 10(77) 11(51) 12(63) 13(100) Finish
1 Oddíl OB Kotlárka 5:30 7:04 8:48 12:42 14:47 19:44 20:05 24:23 25:44 28:10 29:30 31:21 32:22 32:50

#8 CB 4,650 km 5:30 1:34 1:44 3:54 2:05 4:57 0:21 4:18 1:21 2:26 1:20 1:51 1:01 0:28
*38

30:15

7 25 Markéta Firešová 33:28 1(70) 2(74) 3(84) 4(62) 5(53) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(56) 10(77) 11(51) 12(63) 13(100) Finish
3 SK Žabovresky Brn 4:51 6:10 10:41 15:08 16:57 21:30 21:53 26:12 27:13 29:27 30:24 32:05 33:06 33:28

#4 BA 4,730 km 4:51 1:19 4:31 4:27 1:49 4:33 0:23 4:19 1:01 2:14 0:57 1:41 1:01 0:22
*83 *38

10:03 31:05

8 23 Dominika Plochová 33:50 1(69) 2(74) 3(75) 4(84) 5(62) 6(53) 7(61) 8(60) 9(58) 10(56) 11(77) 12(51) 13(63) 14(100)
2 Oddíl OB Kotlárka 3:29 6:03 7:40 10:18 15:03 16:36 21:20 21:42 26:08 27:26 29:48 31:02 32:23 33:24

#1 AA 4,770 km 3:29 2:34 1:37 2:38 4:45 1:33 4:44 0:22 4:26 1:18 2:22 1:14 1:21 1:01
Finish
33:51
0:26

9 20 Rieke Bruns 34:26 1(74) 2(75) 3(85) 4(62) 5(53) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(56) 10(77) 11(51) 12(63) 13(100) Finish
1 MTK Bad Harzburg 6:15 7:55 9:36 14:17 15:45 20:47 21:09 26:08 27:24 29:53 31:17 32:59 33:58 34:26

#7 CA 4,670 km 6:15 1:40 1:41 4:41 1:28 5:02 0:22 4:59 1:16 2:29 1:24 1:42 0:59 0:28
*38

32:00

10 26 Ute Schönfeld 34:28 1(74) 2(75) 3(85) 4(62) 5(53) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(56) 10(77) 11(51) 12(63) 13(100) Finish
1 SV TU Ilmenau 6:03 7:45 9:31 14:02 15:39 20:51 21:16 26:14 27:34 30:03 31:36 32:57 33:59 34:28

#7 CA 4,670 km 6:03 1:42 1:46 4:31 1:37 5:12 0:25 4:58 1:20 2:29 1:33 1:21 1:02 0:29
11 21 N.N. 35:21 1(74) 2(75) 3(85) 4(62) 5(54) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(56) 10(77) 11(51) 12(63) 13(100) Finish

2 OOS TJ Spartak Vrc 6:21 8:00 9:50 14:16 16:41 22:10 22:34 27:16 28:31 30:58 32:26 33:53 34:54 35:21
#8 CB 4,650 km 6:21 1:39 1:50 4:26 2:25 5:29 0:24 4:42 1:15 2:27 1:28 1:27 1:01 0:27

12 17 Anke von Gaza 36:23 1(69) 2(74) 3(75) 4(84) 5(62) 6(53) 7(61) 8(60) 9(58) 10(56) 11(77) 12(51) 13(63) 14(100)
1 SV Lengefeld 3:24 6:09 7:47 10:22 15:41 17:20 22:34 22:56 28:05 29:28 32:04 33:28 34:47 35:49

#1 AA 4,770 km 3:24 2:45 1:38 2:35 5:19 1:39 5:14 0:22 5:09 1:23 2:36 1:24 1:19 1:02
Finish
36:23
0:34

13 18 Karolína Teplá 36:31 1(70) 2(74) 3(84) 4(62) 5(55) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(56) 10(77) 11(51) 12(63) 13(100) Finish
2 OK Slavia Hradec K 5:02 6:31 11:04 16:05 18:12 22:48 23:10 27:59 29:13 31:32 32:57 35:08 36:07 36:31

#6 BC 4,730 km 5:02 1:29 4:33 5:01 2:07 4:36 0:22 4:49 1:14 2:19 1:25 2:11 0:59 0:24
*38

33:43
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Pl tno Name Time

D21 (Damen Elite)  (30) (cont.)

1 21 N.N. 27:42 1(70) 2(74) 3(84) 4(62) 5(53) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(56) 10(77) 11(51) 12(63) 13(100) Finish
3 OOS TJ Spartak Vrc 3:46 4:54 8:41 12:21 13:40 17:29 17:47 21:17 22:11 24:08 24:56 26:20 27:22 27:42

#4 BA 4,730 km 3:46 1:08 3:47 3:40 1:19 3:49 0:18 3:30 0:54 1:57 0:48 1:24 1:02 0:20
�*83 �*38

�8:14 �25:32

14 20 Pia Buchholz 37:06 1(69) 2(74) 3(75) 4(84) 5(62) 6(55) 7(61) 8(60) 9(58) 10(56) 11(77) 12(51) 13(63) 14(100)
2 MTK Bad Harzburg 3:35 6:22 8:04 10:52 16:19 18:26 23:53 24:17 29:02 30:28 32:44 33:53 35:46 36:45

#3 AC 4,770 km 3:35 2:47 1:42 2:48 5:27 2:07 5:27 0:24 4:45 1:26 2:16 1:09 1:53 0:59
Finish
37:06
0:21

15 19 Katerina Janovská 37:31 1(69) 2(74) 3(75) 4(84) 5(62) 6(54) 7(61) 8(60) 9(58) 10(56) 11(77) 12(51) 13(63) 14(100)
3 SK Praga PGP1 3:46 6:48 8:27 11:09 16:34 18:48 24:21 24:47 29:53 31:14 33:49 34:46 36:07 37:07

#2 AB 4,760 km 3:46 3:02 1:39 2:42 5:25 2:14 5:33 0:26 5:06 1:21 2:35 0:57 1:21 1:00
Finish *53
37:31 18:14
0:24

16 17 Hanka Straube 37:48 1(74) 2(75) 3(85) 4(62) 5(54) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(56) 10(77) 11(51) 12(63) 13(100) Finish
2 SV Lengefeld 6:16 8:03 9:48 16:34 18:47 24:01 24:23 29:13 30:47 33:28 34:42 36:07 37:17 37:48

#8 CB 4,650 km 6:16 1:47 1:45 6:46 2:13 5:14 0:22 4:50 1:34 2:41 1:14 1:25 1:10 0:31
17 18 Kerstin Uiboupin 38:54 1(69) 2(74) 3(75) 4(84) 5(62) 6(54) 7(61) 8(60) 9(58) 10(56) 11(77) 12(51) 13(63) 14(100)

1 OK Slavia Hradec K 3:09 6:19 8:08 10:52 16:35 19:00 24:26 24:47 30:10 31:34 34:21 35:49 37:16 38:22
#2 AB 4,760 km 3:09 3:10 1:49 2:44 5:43 2:25 5:26 0:21 5:23 1:24 2:47 1:28 1:27 1:06

Finish *53
38:54 18:17
0:32

18 25 Jana Gebauerová 39:07 1(69) 2(74) 3(75) 4(84) 5(62) 6(55) 7(61) 8(60) 9(58) 10(56) 11(77) 12(51) 13(63) 14(100)
1 SK Žabovresky Brn 3:31 6:22 8:10 11:03 16:12 18:32 23:32 24:04 29:09 30:52 33:29 35:53 37:33 38:38

#3 AC 4,770 km 3:31 2:51 1:48 2:53 5:09 2:20 5:00 0:32 5:05 1:43 2:37 2:24 1:40 1:05
Finish
39:07
0:29

19 20 Tanja Buchholz 40:33 1(70) 2(74) 3(84) 4(62) 5(54) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(56) 10(77) 11(51) 12(63) 13(100) Finish
3 MTK Bad Harzburg 5:49 7:31 12:20 18:13 20:54 26:36 26:57 32:11 33:36 36:18 37:38 39:03 40:10 40:33

#5 BB 4,720 km 5:49 1:42 4:49 5:53 2:41 5:42 0:21 5:14 1:25 2:42 1:20 1:25 1:07 0:23
*53 *57

20:04 32:57

20 19 Petra Janovská 42:11 1(74) 2(75) 3(85) 4(62) 5(53) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(56) 10(77) 11(51) 12(63) 13(100) Finish
2 SK Praga PGP1 7:47 9:42 11:39 17:19 19:30 25:35 26:01 32:06 34:27 37:30 38:47 40:19 41:36 42:11

#7 CA 4,670 km 7:47 1:55 1:57 5:40 2:11 6:05 0:26 6:05 2:21 3:03 1:17 1:32 1:17 0:35
21 24 Magda Horová 42:23 1(70) 2(74) 3(84) 4(62) 5(53) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(56) 10(77) 11(51) 12(63) 13(100) Finish

1 TJ Slovan Zdravotní 5:19 6:48 13:22 19:13 20:58 26:46 27:14 32:55 34:38 37:25 39:02 40:27 41:42 42:23
#4 BA 4,730 km 5:19 1:29 6:34 5:51 1:45 5:48 0:28 5:41 1:43 2:47 1:37 1:25 1:15 0:41

22 22 Romana KUbinova 42:24 1(70) 2(74) 3(84) 4(62) 5(53) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(56) 10(77) 11(51) 12(63) 13(100) Finish
2 TJ Slovan Karlovy V 5:27 7:10 11:05 18:14 20:03 26:08 26:34 32:43 34:15 37:01 38:32 40:32 41:48 42:24

#4 BA 4,730 km 5:27 1:43 3:55 7:09 1:49 6:05 0:26 6:09 1:32 2:46 1:31 2:00 1:16 0:36
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Pl tno Name Time

D21 (Damen Elite)  (30) (cont.)

1 21 N.N. 27:42 1(70) 2(74) 3(84) 4(62) 5(53) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(56) 10(77) 11(51) 12(63) 13(100) Finish
3 OOS TJ Spartak Vrc 3:46 4:54 8:41 12:21 13:40 17:29 17:47 21:17 22:11 24:08 24:56 26:20 27:22 27:42

#4 BA 4,730 km 3:46 1:08 3:47 3:40 1:19 3:49 0:18 3:30 0:54 1:57 0:48 1:24 1:02 0:20
�*83 �*38

�8:14 �25:32

23 22 Marketa Lubinova 42:52 1(69) 2(74) 3(75) 4(84) 5(62) 6(54) 7(61) 8(60) 9(58) 10(56) 11(77) 12(51) 13(63) 14(100)
3 TJ Slovan Karlovy V 3:52 6:31 8:11 11:18 16:41 22:21 28:31 29:03 34:14 35:42 37:59 39:25 41:08 42:31

#2 AB 4,760 km 3:52 2:39 1:40 3:07 5:23 5:40 6:10 0:32 5:11 1:28 2:17 1:26 1:43 1:23
Finish
42:52
0:21

24 26 Anke Ritter 44:37 1(69) 2(74) 3(75) 4(84) 5(62) 6(54) 7(61) 8(60) 9(58) 10(56) 11(77) 12(51) 13(63) 14(100)
3 SV TU Ilmenau 4:33 7:55 9:43 13:13 19:31 22:23 29:29 29:55 35:27 36:38 39:14 40:39 42:52 44:04

#2 AB 4,760 km 4:33 3:22 1:48 3:30 6:18 2:52 7:06 0:26 5:32 1:11 2:36 1:25 2:13 1:12
Finish *38
44:37 41:32
0:33

25 17 Erik Schindler 46:36 1(70) 2(74) 3(84) 4(62) 5(55) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(56) 10(77) 11(51) 12(63) 13(100) Finish
3 SV Lengefeld 8:33 10:45 16:31 21:27 24:21 31:23 31:51 37:02 38:42 41:01 42:24 44:39 46:17 46:36

#6 BC 4,730 km 8:33 2:12 5:46 4:56 2:54 7:02 0:28 5:11 1:40 2:19 1:23 2:15 1:38 0:19
*53 *38

23:01 43:34

26 24 Tereza Chmelíková 50:36 1(74) 2(75) 3(85) 4(62) 5(54) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(56) 10(77) 11(51) 12(63) 13(100) Finish
3 TJ Slovan Zdravotní 9:38 11:57 14:41 21:10 24:22 31:35 32:08 39:34 41:31 44:45 46:19 48:21 50:01 50:36

#8 CB 4,650 km 9:38 2:19 2:44 6:29 3:12 7:13 0:33 7:26 1:57 3:14 1:34 2:02 1:40 0:35
27 24 Ivana Lacigová 51:54 1(69) 2(74) 3(75) 4(84) 5(62) 6(55) 7(61) 8(60) 9(58) 10(56) 11(77) 12(51) 13(63) 14(100)

2 TJ Slovan Zdravotní 5:01 8:58 11:29 15:08 22:36 25:32 33:45 34:23 41:15 42:52 46:13 48:08 49:57 51:16
#3 AC 4,770 km 5:01 3:57 2:31 3:39 7:28 2:56 8:13 0:38 6:52 1:37 3:21 1:55 1:49 1:19

Finish
51:54
0:38

28 26 Andrea Tröße 53:22 1(70) 2(74) 3(84) 4(62) 5(55) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(56) 10(77) 11(51) 12(63) 13(100) Finish
2 SV TU Ilmenau 8:14 10:15 16:37 24:39 27:51 34:12 34:46 41:48 43:20 47:12 48:45 50:50 52:40 53:23

#6 BC 4,730 km 8:14 2:01 6:22 8:02 3:12 6:21 0:34 7:02 1:32 3:52 1:33 2:05 1:50 0:42
*75

12:43

29 19 Zuzana Hrabánková 59:44 1(70) 2(74) 3(84) 4(62) 5(55) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(56) 10(77) 11(51) 12(63) 13(100) Finish
1 SK Praga PGP1 7:10 9:16 16:39 25:43 29:21 38:26 39:13 47:36 49:43 53:40 55:29 57:22 58:55 59:44

#6 BC 4,730 km 7:10 2:06 7:23 9:04 3:38 9:05 0:47 8:23 2:07 3:57 1:49 1:53 1:33 0:49

25 Lenka Koporová mp 1(74) 2(75) 3(85) 4(62) 5(54) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(56) 10(77) 11(51) 12(63) 13(100) Finish
2 SK Žabovresky Brn 8:59 11:14 13:39 20:04 ----- 30:05 30:38 37:02 38:38 41:41 43:08 45:10 46:45 47:15

#8 CB 4,650 km 8:59 2:15 2:25 6:25 10:01 0:33 6:24 1:36 3:03 1:27 2:02 1:35 0:30
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Pl tno Name Time

H14 (Herren bis 14)  (12)

1 46 Marek Šterba 15:48 1(86) 2(62) 3(52) 4(54) 5(57) 6(56) 7(77) 8(51) 9(100) Finish
3 TJ Jiskra Nejdek NE 2:42 4:23 5:33 7:49 10:25 11:02 13:22 14:36 15:23 15:48

#9 CC 2,280 km 2:42 1:41 1:10 2:16 2:36 0:37 2:20 1:14 0:47 0:25
2 44 Dominik Pruša 16:28 1(86) 2(62) 3(52) 4(56) 5(58) 6(55) 7(77) 8(51) 9(100) Finish

1 USK Praha VSP1 2:40 4:22 5:40 7:56 9:42 10:51 13:26 15:34 16:08 16:28
#8 CB 2,380 km 2:40 1:42 1:18 2:16 1:46 1:09 2:35 2:08 0:34 0:20

3 44 Daniel Bolehovský 18:45 1(63) 2(86) 3(52) 4(53) 5(58) 6(56) 7(77) 8(51) 9(100) Finish
3 USK Praha VSP1 1:58 3:38 7:23 9:16 11:58 13:25 16:08 17:40 18:24 18:45

#1 AA 2,320 km 1:58 1:40 3:45 1:53 2:42 1:27 2:43 1:32 0:44 0:21
4 47 Anna Cechmánková 18:47 1(63) 2(86) 3(52) 4(54) 5(57) 6(56) 7(77) 8(51) 9(100) Finish

1 SK Praga PGP1 1:26 2:47 6:04 8:58 12:13 13:00 15:47 17:20 18:22 18:47
#3 AC 2,280 km 1:26 1:21 3:17 2:54 3:15 0:47 2:47 1:33 1:02 0:25

5 46 Radim Tokár 20:18 1(87) 2(65) 3(52) 4(53) 5(58) 6(56) 7(77) 8(51) 9(100) Finish
1 TJ Jiskra Nejdek NE 2:21 4:02 6:23 8:15 10:38 12:18 15:07 16:56 19:49 20:18

#4 BA 2,450 km 2:21 1:41 2:21 1:52 2:23 1:40 2:49 1:49 2:53 0:29
6 44 Matyáš Zakouril 20:20 1(87) 2(65) 3(52) 4(54) 5(57) 6(56) 7(77) 8(51) 9(100) Finish

2 USK Praha VSP1 3:34 5:09 7:55 10:38 13:20 14:17 16:46 18:18 19:48 20:20
#6 BC 2,410 km 3:34 1:35 2:46 2:43 2:42 0:57 2:29 1:32 1:30 0:32

7 47 Štepán Kožina 20:39 1(87) 2(65) 3(52) 4(53) 5(58) 6(56) 7(77) 8(51) 9(100) Finish
2 SK Praga PGP1 3:04 4:59 7:51 10:36 13:09 14:57 17:47 19:26 20:13 20:39

#4 BA 2,450 km 3:04 1:55 2:52 2:45 2:33 1:48 2:50 1:39 0:47 0:26
8 45 Moritz Lucke 21:30 1(86) 2(62) 3(52) 4(53) 5(58) 6(56) 7(77) 8(51) 9(100) Finish

2 Post SV Dresden 4:02 6:25 7:49 9:53 12:48 14:46 17:42 20:22 21:07 21:30
#7 CA 2,310 km 4:02 2:23 1:24 2:04 2:55 1:58 2:56 2:40 0:45 0:23

9 47 Matyáš Kolár 21:33 1(86) 2(62) 3(52) 4(56) 5(58) 6(55) 7(77) 8(51) 9(100) Finish
3 SK Praga PGP1 3:40 5:37 7:14 10:05 13:49 15:39 18:50 20:03 21:11 21:33

#8 CB 2,380 km 3:40 1:57 1:37 2:51 3:44 1:50 3:11 1:13 1:08 0:22
10 45 Lena Neumann 21:43 1(63) 2(86) 3(52) 4(54) 5(57) 6(56) 7(77) 8(51) 9(100) Finish *56

3 Post SV Dresden 2:43 4:37 8:40 11:41 15:23 15:59 18:55 20:18 21:15 21:43 13:51
#3 AC 2,280 km 2:43 1:54 4:03 3:01 3:42 0:36 2:56 1:23 0:57 0:28

11 46 Jonáš Cerný 22:30 1(63) 2(86) 3(52) 4(56) 5(58) 6(55) 7(77) 8(51) 9(100) Finish *51
2 TJ Jiskra Nejdek NE 2:04 3:32 6:52 9:26 11:42 13:54 18:10 19:39 21:57 22:30 17:08

